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Technical data
Working width
Working width wider than standard

Motor rating, rolls
Motor rating, height adjustment

Maximum feed-through thickness
Working height

Feeding speed, standard

Glue roll diameter

Doctor roll diameter

BJARNUMS MEKANISKA VERKSTAD AB

Limspridare typ 275
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1000 mm
1300 mm
1400 mm

1.1 kW
0.55 kW

100 mm
850 mm
20 m/min
240 mm
170 mm

380 V, three-phase, 50 Hz
working width + 800 mm
900 mm

Normal operating voltage
Total width
Total length

Subject to design modifications without previous notice.



